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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002227095 ISHITA  MAJUMDER Female No  1 1 UR  23  388.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880331 JISHU  MISTRI Male No  2 2 UR  9  357.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743983 TITLI  GHOSH Female No  3 3 UR  11  357.00  87.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000725773 PRITAM  SANTRA Male No  4 4 UR  2  355.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185680 ARITRA  PRAMANIK Male No  5  1 5 SC  3  345.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001849256 KOUSHIK  MONDAL Male No  6  1 6 OBC-B  1  344.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870176 BINGGABAN  SINGH Male No  7  1 7 ST  14  343.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232912 ANUBRATA  DAS Male No  8 8 UR  4  339.00  83.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384428 MD ABDUS SALAM Male No  9  1 9 OBC-A  8  339.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130448 SWARUP  PAL Male No  10  2 10 OBC-B  3  338.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035266 SWARUP  HALDER Male No  11  2 11 SC  24  338.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719026 AKASH  SANTRA Male No  12 12 UR  2  335.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084676 RAHUL  BISHAL Male No  13 13 UR  1  331.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027538 SHAHANI  RAHAMAN Female No  14  3 14 OBC-B  4  330.00  82.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002277134 SARBAJIT  MONDAL Male No  15  4 15 OBC-B  21  330.00  81.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001056924 SOURAJIT  SARDAR Male No  16  5 16 OBC-B  12  329.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084248 RAMIJ RAJA MONDAL Male No  17 17 UR  3  329.00  74.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081396 RIPAN  BISHAL Male No  18 18 UR  1  327.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472845 ARPAN  DAS Male No  19  3 19 SC  3  327.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146987 DWIP  GHOSH Male No  20 20 UR  14  322.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001207817 NISHIT KIRON KARMAKAR Male No  21  6 21 OBC-B  6  319.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679970 ANKITA  DEBNATH Female No  22  7 22 OBC-B  2  316.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164266 LOKESH  GHOSH Male No  23  8 23 OBC-B  1  315.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104516 SIKHA  MONDAL Female No  24 24 UR  2  313.00  63.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338418 KOYEL  DHAR Female No  25  4 25 SC  9  312.00  74.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222852 RAHUL  SARKAR Male No  26  5 26 SC  10  310.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283971 MAINAK  SARKAR Male No  27  6 27 SC  15  309.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001966922 UJAAN  AICH Male No  28 28 UR  5  308.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A001995050 FARHAN  SARDAR Male No  29 29 UR  5  302.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002009588 MOBASSIRA  SULTANA Female No  30 30 UR  2  302.00  68.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348457 ARPAN  GHOSH Male No  31 31 UR  24  300.00  75.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760230 PRITHWIRAJ  ROY Male No  32  7 32 SC  8  295.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213726 JANNATUN  ISLAM Female No  33 33 UR  5  293.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914285 NOURIN  SHABANA Female No  34 34 UR  7  280.00  64.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728985 DIPAYAN  ADHYA Male No  35 35 UR  1  279.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001273457 SAMPRITI  MONDAL Female No  36  8 36 SC  2  278.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393756 RIYAJ  AKTAR Male No  37  2 37 OBC-A  3  278.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130809 AKASH  PAUL Male No  38 38 UR  16  276.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517028 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  39  9 39 SC  2  271.00  51.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401081 SURYAKANTA  SAREN Male No  40  2 40 ST  23  270.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000747216 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  41  9 41 OBC-B  19  263.00  63.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002126299 MURCHHALIN  MOLLA Male No  42 42 UR  3  262.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002181009 DEEP  JANA Male No  43 43 UR  5  258.00  60.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526578 ASHIK  SK Male No  44  3 44 OBC-A  11  257.00  62.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001845084 NAHID UZ ZAMAN Male No  45  4 45 OBC-A  2  256.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438974 MD ARIF SARDAR Male No  46  5 46 OBC-A  3  254.00  70.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002384428 MD ABDUS SALAM Male No  9  1 1 OBC-A  8  339.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393756 RIYAJ  AKTAR Male No  37  2 2 OBC-A  3  278.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526578 ASHIK  SK Male No  44  3 3 OBC-A  11  257.00  62.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001845084 NAHID UZ ZAMAN Male No  45  4 4 OBC-A  2  256.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438974 MD ARIF SARDAR Male No  46  5 5 OBC-A  3  254.00  70.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001849256 KOUSHIK  MONDAL Male No  6  1 1 OBC-B  1  344.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130448 SWARUP  PAL Male No  10  2 2 OBC-B  3  338.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027538 SHAHANI  RAHAMAN Female No  14  3 3 OBC-B  4  330.00  82.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277134 SARBAJIT  MONDAL Male No  15  4 4 OBC-B  21  330.00  81.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001056924 SOURAJIT  SARDAR Male No  16  5 5 OBC-B  12  329.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001207817 NISHIT KIRON KARMAKAR Male No  21  6 6 OBC-B  6  319.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679970 ANKITA  DEBNATH Female No  22  7 7 OBC-B  2  316.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164266 LOKESH  GHOSH Male No  23  8 8 OBC-B  1  315.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000747216 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  41  9 9 OBC-B  19  263.00  63.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000185680 ARITRA  PRAMANIK Male No  5  1 1 SC  3  345.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035266 SWARUP  HALDER Male No  11  2 2 SC  24  338.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472845 ARPAN  DAS Male No  19  3 3 SC  3  327.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338418 KOYEL  DHAR Female No  25  4 4 SC  9  312.00  74.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222852 RAHUL  SARKAR Male No  26  5 5 SC  10  310.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283971 MAINAK  SARKAR Male No  27  6 6 SC  15  309.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760230 PRITHWIRAJ  ROY Male No  32  7 7 SC  8  295.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001273457 SAMPRITI  MONDAL Female No  36  8 8 SC  2  278.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517028 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  39  9 9 SC  2  271.00  51.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001870176 BINGGABAN  SINGH Male No  7  1 1 ST  14  343.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401081 SURYAKANTA  SAREN Male No  40  2 2 ST  23  270.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


